Position

Librarian 11l

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant II

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant Il

Other Positions Held City

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

Lb-Scotts Valley Branch
Library

Lb-Scotts Valley Branch
Library
Lb-Scotts Valley Branch
Library
Lb-Scotts Valley Branch
Library
Lb-Scotts Valley Branch
Library
Lb-Scotts Valley Branch
Library

Lb-Scotts Valley Branch
Library

Total Wages

$96,046

$84,054

$76,259

$66,153

$59,155

$54,779

$41,262

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$30,972
$13,831
$15,593
$30,640
$5,589

$14,395

$14,441



