Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Librarian III		Santa Cruz	Lb-Scotts Valley Branch Library	\$96,046	\$30,972
Librarian II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Scotts Valley Branch Library	\$84,054	\$13,831
Librarian II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Scotts Valley Branch Library	\$76,259	\$15,593
Library Assistant III		Santa Cruz	Lb-Scotts Valley Branch Library	\$66,153	\$30,640
Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Scotts Valley Branch Library	\$59,155	\$5,589
Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Scotts Valley Branch Library	\$54,779	\$14,395
Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Scotts Valley Branch Library	\$41,262	\$14,441